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Bill No.

HB 1057 f
HB 1136 f
HB 1168 f
HB 1169 f
HB 1176 f
HB 1225
HB 1268 f
HB 1294 £
HB 1375 f
HB 1376 f
HB 1399 f
HB 1418 f
HB 1429 f
HB 1432 f
HB 1437
HB 1440 f

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 16, 2017 - Thursday

39th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Education loan information
Oil spill planning/nonfuel
CTC full-time faculty
Student loan assistance
Mead, alcoholic beverage
Mineral resources/GMA
Pedestrian infrastructure
Model ethnic studies curric.
CTC course material costs
Paint stewardship

Wild deer & elk prop. damage
Cybersecurity panel
Aquatic invasive species
Foundat. public health servs
Board of regents/faculty

Student loan bill of rights

Committee Rpt.

HE DPS8

ENVI DPS9

HE DPS4 DNP3

HE DPS8

COG DPS10 DNP1
ENVI DPS8 DNP1

ENVI DP9

ED DP16 DNP2 w/oRecl
HE DPS8

ENVI DPS5 DNP4
AGNR DPS14

TED DPS17

AGNR DPS13

HCW DP10 DNP5 w/oRec2
HE DP7

HE DPS7 w/oRecl

2017 Regular Session

Ref.

APP
RUL
APP
APP
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
RUL

APP



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1468 f

1493 f

1530 f

1558 f

1559 f

1601 f

1618 f

1654 f

1655 f

1669 f

1670 f

1672 f

1674 f

1686 f

1717 f

1722 f

1727 f

1732

1734 f

1755 f

1801 f

1820 f

1855 f

1906 f

1920 f

2023 f

Voter registration

Biometric identifiers
Vacation/ferry employees
PSERS/offender nursing care
Uniformed personnel arbitrat
Beginning educator support
Engagement coordinators
Teacher certification
Industrial insurance/stress

Crew size on certain trains

Railroad employee work hours

Prevailing wage law recovery
Prevailing rate of wage
Bilingual instruction defs
Biometric identifiers
Wholesale vehicle dealers
In-person voter registration
Educator professional growth
Substitute teachers/PESB
Workers' comp./settlements
Publicly owned marinas
Parks and recreational land
Electrical contrac. vehicles
Farm internship program
Marijuana processor inspect.

GMA actions effective date

SEIT DP9

TED DPS14 w/oRec2 DNP1

LAWS DP4 DNP3

APP DP25 DNP6 w/oRecl

LAWS DP6 DNP1

ED DP19

ED DPS19

ED DP19

LAWS DP5 DNP1 w/oRecl

LAWS DP4 DNP3

LAWS DP4 DNP3

LAWS DP7

LAWS DP4 DNP3

ED DP13 DNP5 w/oRecl

TED DPS15

BFS DP10 DNP1

SEIT DP5 DNP4

ED DP19

ED DP19

LAWS DPS7

ENVI DP9

ENVI DPS8 DNP1

LAWS DP4 DNP2 w/oRecl

LAWS DP7

COG DPS11

ENVI DPS5 DNP4

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

TR

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

FIN

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL



HB 2038 Vapor products/displays COG DP10 w/oRecl RUL

HJR 4202 Budget stabili./IT breach APP DP18 DNP14 RUL



