STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee								
February	16, 2017 -	Thursday 39	th Day	2017 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
<u>Bill No.</u>		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1057 f	Education loan information	HE DPS8	APP				
НВ	1136 f	Oil spill planning/nonfuel	ENVI DPS9	RUL				
HB	1168 f	CTC full-time faculty	HE DPS4 DNP3	APP				
НВ	1169 f	Student loan assistance	HE DPS8	APP				
НВ	1176 f	Mead, alcoholic beverage	COG DPS10 DNP1	RUL				
НВ	1225	Mineral resources/GMA	ENVI DPS8 DNP1	RUL				
НВ	1268 f	Pedestrian infrastructure	ENVI DP9	RUL				
НВ	1294 f	Model ethnic studies curric.	ED DP16 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1375 f	CTC course material costs	HE DPS8	APP				
НВ	1376 f	Paint stewardship	ENVI DPS5 DNP4	APP				
НВ	1399 f	Wild deer & elk prop. damage	AGNR DPS14	APP				
НВ	1418 f	Cybersecurity panel	TED DPS17	APP				
HB	1429 f	Aquatic invasive species	AGNR DPS13	APP				
НВ	1432 f	Foundat. public health servs	HCW DP10 DNP5 w/oRec2	APP				
НВ	1437	Board of regents/faculty	HE DP7	RUL				
НВ	1440 f	Student loan bill of rights	HE DPS7 w/oRec1	APP				

НВ	1468 f	Voter registration	SEIT DP9	RUL
НВ	1493 f	Biometric identifiers	TED DPS14 w/oRec2 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1530 f	Vacation/ferry employees	LAWS DP4 DNP3	APP
НВ	1558 f	PSERS/offender nursing care	APP DP25 DNP6 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1559 f	Uniformed personnel arbitrat	LAWS DP6 DNP1	APP
НВ	1601 f	Beginning educator support	ED DP19	APP
НВ	1618 f	Engagement coordinators	ED DPS19	RUL
НВ	1654 f	Teacher certification	ED DP19	RUL
НВ	1655 f	Industrial insurance/stress	LAWS DP5 DNP1 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1669 f	Crew size on certain trains	LAWS DP4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1670 f	Railroad employee work hours	LAWS DP4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1672 f	Prevailing wage law recovery	LAWS DP7	RUL
НВ	1674 f	Prevailing rate of wage	LAWS DP4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1686 f	Bilingual instruction defs	ED DP13 DNP5 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1717 f	Biometric identifiers	TED DPS15	RUL
НВ	1722 f	Wholesale vehicle dealers	BFS DP10 DNP1	TR
НВ	1727 f	In-person voter registration	SEIT DP5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1732	Educator professional growth	ED DP19	RUL
НВ	1734 f	Substitute teachers/PESB	ED DP19	RUL
НВ	1755 f	Workers' comp./settlements	LAWS DPS7	RUL
НВ	1801 f	Publicly owned marinas	ENVI DP9	APP
НВ	1820 f	Parks and recreational land	ENVI DPS8 DNP1	FIN
НВ	1855 f	Electrical contrac. vehicles	LAWS DP4 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1906 f	Farm internship program	LAWS DP7	RUL
НВ	1920 f	Marijuana processor inspect.	COG DPS11	APP
НВ	2023 f	GMA actions effective date	ENVI DPS5 DNP4	RUL

НВ	2038	Vapor products/displays	COG DP10 w/oRec1	RUL
HJR	4202	Budget stabili./IT breach	APP DP18 DNP14	RUL